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Questions

Political control over the masses stops the exodus from the countryside.

What is taking place today in the world's most populous country is therefore the
and re-education of man

Everyone politicians are attempting to rebuild for themselves a compromised career by
singing the praises of

Vast majority of the country carried on as it had been doing for the past........... year.

Many Westerners have confronted the enigma of the Chinese planet.

National machines and equipment are not entirely indigenous since they possess a number
of feature

the Chinese model cannot be analyzed according to its difference from the ............. system

One fourth of mankind enclosed in the world's
memory attic

largest country was brought out the

Mechanization is being introduced with great

Indigenous equipment can produce bigger, faster, better and................. results.

There are two national holidays in China............. and October 1.

National machines and equipment are not entirely indigenous.since they possess a number
of foreign features.

Chou En-Lai's eyes are blinded by the constant flashing of the official souvenir

Mao says that women hold up half the

The endless mass of
all sides

million people might well overthrow the whole problem from

Answers Choice

DoWP» DOWP» DOEP» DOWr DOEP» DOWP» DOWr DOU» DOWm>

DoWP» 0O P> UOUP DOUP DOm> DOmP

. Nigration or departure
. Transfer

. Movement

. Removal

. misleading
. education
. misguiding

rejection

Mao Tse-Tung
Chou En-Lai
Sun Yatsen
Xang Xing

100

1000
2000
4000

Problem
Complexity
Puzze
Danger

foreign
foreigner
forum
farm

Eastern
Southern
Western
Northern

First
Second
Third
Fourth

effort
attention
consideration
caution

Sweeper
Costly

. Cheaper
. Expensive

. June 10

July 2
May 1

. August 14

Native
National
Local

Self made

Fishermen
Photographers
Mountaineers
Gunfirers

cloud

lightning
sky
horizon

400
500
600
800
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This change in women's condition in China has given women a sense of
confidence

The oo Chinese provinces are 4400 kilometers apart.
She is a pupil in class.........cccccueneee. at the junior school, she will shortly be taking her
diploma.

Politicians are trying to rebuild for themselves a compromised career in relation with China.

Every where politicians are attempting to rebuild for themselves a compromised career by
singing the praises of...........

o

COW> UOW

COU> DOw

medical
clerical
surgical

20
30

40
5
7
9
An arranged
A practical

An agreed

sun Yatsen
Chou En -Lai

D. Xan Xing



