

English ICOM Part 2 Chapter 8 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Political control over the masses stops the <u>exodus</u> from the countryside.	A. Nigration or departure B. Transfer C. Movement D. Removal
2	What is taking place today in the world's most populous country is therefore theand re-education of man	A. misleading B. education C. misguiding D. rejection
3	Everyone politicians are attempting to rebuild for themselves a compromised career by singing the praises of	A. Mao Tse-Tung B. Chou En-Lai C. Sun Yatsen D. Xang Xing
4	Vast majority of the country carried on as it had been doing for the past year.	A. 100 B. 1000 C. 2000 D. 4000
5	Many Westerners have confronted the enigma of the Chinese planet.	A. Problem B. Complexity C. Puzzle D. Danger
6	National machines and equipment are not entirely indigenous since they possess a number of feature	A. foreign B. foreigner C. forum D. farm
7	the Chinese model cannot be analyzed according to its difference from the system	A. Eastern B. Southern C. Western D. Northern
8	One fourth of mankind enclosed in the world's largest country was brought out the memory attic	A. First B. Second C. Third D. Fourth
9	Mechanization is being introduced with great	A. effort B. attention C. consideration D. caution
10	Indigenous equipment can produce bigger, faster, better and results.	A. Sweeper B. Costly C. Cheaper D. Expensive
11	There are two national holidays in China and October 1.	A. June 10 B. July 2 C. May 1 D. August 14
12	National machines and equipment are not entirely <u>indigenous.</u> since they possess a number of foreign features.	A. Native B. National C. Local D. Self made
13	Chou En-Lai's eyes are blinded by the constant flashing of the official souvenir	A. Fishermen B. Photographers C. Mountaineers D. Gunfirers
14	Mao says that women hold up half the	A. cloud B. lightning C. sky D. horizon
15	The endless mass of million people might well overthrow the whole problem from all sides	A. 400 B. 500 C. 600 D. 800

6	This change in women's condition in China has given women a sense of confidence	A. radical B. medical C. clerical D. surgical
7	The Chinese provinces are 4400 kilometers apart.	A. 20 B. 30 C. 26 D. 40
8	She is a pupil in class at the junior school, she will shortly be taking her diploma.	A. 3 B. 5 C. 7 D. 9
9	Politicians are trying to rebuild for themselves a <u>compromised</u> career in relation with China.	A. An arranged B. A workable C. A practical D. An agreed
0	Every where politicians are attempting to rebuild for themselves a compromised career by singing the praises of	A. Mao Tse-Tung B. sun Yatsen C. Chou En -Lai D. Xan Xng